CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS ENGINEERING SERVICES 1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE ROCHESTER HILLS, MICHIGAN 48309

BID TABULATION FOR "2005" PATHWAY REHABILITATION PROJECT CITY FILE #E05-008

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. June 2, 2005

		Engineers Estimate		Pro-Line Asphalt Paving 11797 29-Mile Road		Peake Contracting, Inc. 48181 Ryan Road		ABC Paving Company 2650 Van Horn Road	
				Washington, Michigan 48095		Utica, Michigan 48317		Trenton, Michigan 48183	
Item									
No. Description	Quantity Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Cold Milling HMA Surface	1,575 Sqyd	\$15.00	\$23,625.00	\$5.00	\$7,875.00	\$12.00	\$18,900.00	\$22.50	\$35,437.50
Remove Concrete Pathway	347 Sqyd	\$15.00	\$5,205.00	\$4.56	\$1,582.32	\$22.00	\$7,634.00	\$9.50	\$3,296.50
Sawcut Curb Drop Opening	82 Lft	\$20.00	\$1,640.00	\$70.12	\$5,749.84	\$31.00	\$2,542.00	\$4.50	\$369.00
4. Remove & Replace Conc Curb & Gutter	48 Lft	\$30.00	\$1,440.00	\$40.00	\$1,920.00	\$22.00	\$1,056.00	\$50.00	\$2,400.00
Adjust Gatewell Structure w/ EJIW Riser Rings	2 Each	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$558.00	\$1,116.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
6. Adjust Sanitary Structure w/ EJIW Riser Rings	8 Each	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$952.00	\$7,616.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
7. Bicycle Path Grading	7.6 Sta	\$15.00	\$114.00	\$696.05	\$5,289.98	\$600.00	\$4,560.00	\$2,000.00	\$15,200.00
8. Agg Base Under HMA Pathway - 21AA (crushed limestor	ne 212 Ton	\$25.00	\$5,300.00	\$20.58	\$4,362.96	\$21.00	\$4,452.00	\$40.00	\$8,480.00
9. 4" Edge Drain, N-12 (or approved equivalent)	452 Lft	\$15.00	\$6,780.00	\$8.37	\$3,783.24	\$25.00	\$11,300.00	\$20.00	\$9,040.00
10. HMA, 36A (modified)	86 Ton	\$75.00	\$6,450.00	\$167.34	\$14,391.24	\$164.00	\$14,104.00	\$225.00	\$19,350.00
11. HMA 36A (wedging)	40 Ton	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$87.58	\$3,503.20	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
12. HMA, 3C	76 Ton	\$50.00	\$3,800.00	\$52.73	\$4,007.48	\$150.00	\$11,400.00	\$75.00	\$5,700.00
13. HMA, 36A	1,765 Ton	\$55.00	\$97,075.00	\$45.33	\$80,007.45	\$59.00	\$104,135.00	\$70.00	\$123,550.00
14. Tree Removal, 6-inch to 18-inch	5 Each	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$375.00	\$1,875.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
15. Erosion Control, Silt Fence	60 Lft	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$3.00	\$180.00	\$2.50	\$150.00
16. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	1 Each	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$90.00	\$90.00
17. Drain Structure, Tap, 4-inch	1 Each	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
18. Retaining Wall, Precast w/ GeoGrid	635 SqFt	\$40.00	\$25,400.00	\$31.24	\$19,837.40	\$27.00	\$17,145.00	\$32.00	\$20,320.00
19. Raised Detectable Warning Device, 4" Concrete	936 Sqft	\$15.00	\$14,040.00	\$10.00	\$9,360.00	\$5.00	\$4,680.00	\$20.00	\$18,720.00
20. Soil Sterilant	22 Gal	\$40.00	\$880.00	\$50.00	\$1,100.00	\$170.00	\$3,740.00	\$20.00	\$440.00
21. 1-1/2" Topsoil & Class 'A' Seed along Pathway Edge	4,185 Sqyd	\$3.00	\$12,555.00	\$1.57	\$6,570.45	\$5.00	\$20,925.00	\$3.75	\$15,693.75
22. Tree Branch / Shrub Pruning & Bush Removal	1 L. Sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
23. Traffic Maintenance & Control	1 L. Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
24. Mobilization	1 L. Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$34,380.00	\$34,380.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00

\$220,154.00 **\$217,965.56** \$258,520.00 \$312,036.75